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Fashion of the winter
The festival’s new winter collection is a suitable for all kinds of living spaces

provides color and pattern alternatives to determine the fashion of your home in 

the new season.

The collection, which is prepared with the vivid colors of nature and the calm of 

pastel tones, will warm you and your loved ones in cold winter days with its soft 

texture produced while decorating your living spaces.

We present our winter collection which is prepared with the most exclusive 

designs of the season and carefully appeals to all tastes.



EXCLUSIVE
COLLECTION

HOME
COLLECTION

Surface
Luxury
Enjoy
Relax
Picasso
Mykonos
Delgardo
Camaro
Pearl
Skyline
Helsinki
Diamond
Loftline
Knidos
New Helsinki

10
14
18
24
28
34
40
48
52
60
68
72
76
86
90

94
98

102
106
112
120
122
126
127
128
132
134
138
142
160
168

174
178
182
186
190
200
208
212
216
220
226
232
236
240
244
248
258

Malaga
Columbus
Mumbai
Opal
Aliya
Bunny
Soft Touch
Premiumfell
Mensch
Corvette
Masai
New Opal
Dream
Candy
Momo
New Masai

Silk Nature

New Üsküdar

Doku

Mood

Astana

Ahenk

Oriental

Silkway

Bitez

Tanca

Fly

Rast

Bihter

Nepal

Like

Efruz

Truya

Contents



8 9WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS

Home Collection
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Materials
55% Polyester, 45% Polypropylene with Special Shrink

Pile Height
9 mm

Pile Height
2.300 gr/qm

Surface

summer warmth to your home with its impressive 

patterns and vibrant colurs.

It will bring,
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collection
Surface

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

320 Orange310 Pepper300 Cream

Light colors 
vivid tones

You can create 
a brighter and 

more energetic 
environment in your 

house with light 
tones that blend 

with your favorite 
vivid colors.

WINTER

ADVICES
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Materials
100 % Soft Polypropylene Frisee

Pile Height
15 mm

Pile Height
2.650 gr/qm

Luxury

which including a contemporary texture, creating an atmosphere that 

gives refreshment to your spaces.

Its structure,
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collection
Luxury

340 Anthracite330 White330 Mauve

collection
Luxury

360 Orange350 Blue

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290
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Materials
100 % Soft Polypropylene Frisee

Pile Height
11 mm

Pile Height
2.800 gr/qm

Enjoy

the footsteps of this pioneering trend, presenting with an understated 

and lean elegance.

It designed by,
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800 Gold800 Brown800 Beige

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Enjoy

800 Anthracite 800 Silver800 Nature 800 Cherry

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Enjoy
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820 Silver 810 Blue

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Enjoy

840 Silver Blue840 Beige Gold830 Grey White

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Enjoy
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Materials
100 % Soft Polypropylene Frisee with Hand-carving

Pile Height
11 mm

Pile Height
2.800 gr/qm

Relax

innovative designs, it’s exclusive to those who want 

a different line at home.

With its,
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210 Beige 220 Anthracite210 Grey

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Relax

220 Beige 230 Anthracite Grey230 Anthracite Blue

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Relax
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Materials
100% Polypropylene Heatset, 16 Colors Crosswoven

Pile Height
6 mm

Pile Height
1.900 gr/qm

Picasso

harmonious associations with different, original and 

dynamic decoration elements.

It creates,
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597-01 Feraghan596-01 Ziegler 603-01 Keshan

080x150 | 133x190 | 160x230 | 200x290 | 240x290 | Round 133x133 | Round 200x200

collection
Picasso

600-04 Sarough600-02 Sarough599-01 Sarough

080x150 | 133x190 | 160x230 | 200x290 | 240x290 | Round 133x133 | Round 200x200

collection
Picasso
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605-02 Ushak 602-04 Heriz601-05 Sumach

080x150 | 133x190 | 160x230 | 200x290 | 240x290 | Round 133x133 | Round 200x200

collection
Picasso

620-10 Sahra610-10 Almas598-10 Artisan

080x150 | 133x190 | 160x230 | 200x290 | 240x290 | Round 133x133 | Round 200x200

collection
Picasso
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Materials
100% Polypropylene Heatset with Drop-stitch

Pile Height
8 mm

Pile Height
2.250 gr/qm

Mykonos

the elegance you seek in living spaces 

with its special designs.

It maximizes,
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080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

125 Coffee125 Blue

collection
Mykonos

115 Silver115 Blue

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Mykonos
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130 Silver120 Silver

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

110 Silver110 Blue

collection
Mykonos

Natural
Lights

WINTER

ADVICES
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Using as much of 
natural light 

as we can will 
increase 

the energy of 
our home. 

The brighter the 
better!
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Materials
100% Polyester Microfiber

Pile Height
30 mm

Pile Height
3.300 gr/qm

Delgardo

contemporary style to any space 

with this collection

Add a touch of 
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496-05.Steel496-01 Grey

060x110 | 080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290 | 240x340

collection
Delgardo Basic

496-04-Coffee496-03.Sand

060x110 | 080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290 | 240x340

collection
Delgardo Basic
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501-01 White 501-05 Anthracite501-04 Silver

060x110 | 080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290 | 240x340

collection
Delgardo Basic

501-02-Sand501-03-Caramel

060x110 | 080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290 | 240x340

collection
Delgardo Basic
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501-07 Rosa 501-08 Blue

060x110 | 080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290 | 240x340

collection
Delgardo Basic

511-02 Grey 511-01 Beige

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Delgardo
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Materials
100% Polyester Microfiber

Pile Height
14 mm

Pile Height
2.050 gr/qm

Camaro

noble touches to your home,

will suit you very well.

Which offers,
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496-05 Steel496-04 Coffee496-01 Grey

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Camaro

501-05 Anthracite501-04 Silver501-02 Sand501-01 White

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Camaro



52 53WINTER COLLECTIONS

Materials
100% Polyester

Pile Height
45 mm

Pile Height
2.200 gr/qm

Pearl

like pearl which a perfect as color and texture 

togetherness emerges.

Patterns,
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500 Grey500 Anthracite

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Pearl

500 Greige500 White

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Pearl
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510 Grey 510 White

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Pearl

530 Pink520 Grey

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Pearl
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Flowers and
Plants

If possible, bring to 
life your home with 
flowers and green 

plants, even house 
trees. Add great 

life energy and 
beauty to your 

house.

WINTER

ADVICES
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Skyline
Materials
100% Polypropylene Frisee

Pile Height
20 mm

Pile Height
3.250 gr/qm

it creates spacious and stylized spaces by bringing a distinguished 

interpretation to the decorative texture with different patterns

With its design,
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collection
Skyline

collection
Skyline

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290 080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

900 Grey900 Beige 910 Grey910 Beige
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collection
Skyline

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Skyline

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

920 Grey 930 Dark Grey920 Beige 930 Beige
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collection
Skyline

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Skyline

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

940 Grey 960 Grey930 Grey 950 Dark Grey
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Materials
100% Soft Polyester

Pile Height
12 mm

Pile Height
2.200 gr/qm

Helsinki

of geometric patterns remains 

the indispensable part of modern decoration in the new season.

The lean dynamism
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182 White181 Dark Grey180 White

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Helsinki

185 Dark Grey184 White183 Dark Grey

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Helsinki
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Materials
100% Polyester Microfiber

Pile Height
9 mm

Pile Height
2.500 gr/qm

Diamond

warm and modern feel to 

its living space.

Adding a natural,
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230 Blue220 Grey210 Blue

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Diamond

240 Blue 250 Grey

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Diamond
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Materials
100% Polypropylene Frisee

Pile Height
20 mm

Pile Height
2.850 gr/qm

Loftline

the decoration by complementing the modern design

 line with its lean geometry.

It adds richness to
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500-03 Beige-Grey500-01 Grey

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Loftline

490-06 Blue490-05 Red490-04 Coffee490-01 Anthracite

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Loftline
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collection
Loftline

421-02 Beige-Grey421-01 Grey

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Loftline

427-01 Beige-Grey427-02 Grey

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290
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collection
Loftline Basic

491-03-Grey491-01 Anthracite 491-05 Sand491-04-Coffee

60x115 | 80x150 | 80x200 | 80x300 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290 | 240x340 60x115 | 80x150 | 80x200 | 80x300 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290 | 240x340

collection
Loftline Basic
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Fireplaces
Effects

To create a 
cordial, warm and 

even romantic 
atmosphere you 

can add a modern 
fireplace 

to your house 
lounge.

WINTER

ADVICES
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Materials
100% Polypropylene Frisee

Pile Height
8.5 mm

Pile Height
1.500 gr/qm

Knidos

retro style and modernism in a harmonious, making your spaces 

unique.

It combines,
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620 Grey610 Grey600 Grey

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Knidos

640 Coffee640 Anthracite630 Silver

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Knidos
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Materials
Polypropylene, Shrink Polyester 

Pile Height
12 mm

Pile Height
2.500 gr/qm

New Helsinki

where you are relieved and renewed by away 

from the intence pace of life.

Decorating your homes
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080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
New Helsinki

188 Dark Grey187 Brown186 Dark Grey Gold

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
New Helsinki

190 Dark Grey189 Dark Grey
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Materials
100% Polypropylene Frisee with Shrink Yarn

Pile Height
12.5 mm

Pile Height
2.400 gr/qm

Malaga

nature’s intimate influence with a lean and 

stylish design approach.

It reinterprets,
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547-01 Beige Grey546-01 Beige Grey

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Malaga

549-01 Beige548-01 Beige

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Malaga
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Materials
100% Polypropylene Super Soft Shaggy

Pile Height
45 mm

Pile Height
4.000 gr/qm

Columbus

comfort and aesthetics, it promises smooth and 

soft touch for you.

By focusing on,
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060x110 | 080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

606-03 Silver606-01 Anthracite

collection
Columbus

060x110 | 080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

606-04 Turquoise 606-06 Lavendar606-02 Cappuccino

collection
Columbus
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Materials
100% Soft Polypropylene Frisee with Shrink Yarn

Pile Height
10 mm

Pile Height
2.750 gr/qm

Mumbai

a new interpretation to classic carpet design 

with its traditional motifs.

It brings,
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130 Anthracite 140 Grey130 Light Blue

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Mumbai

150 Light Blue 150 Grey

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Mumbai
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Materials
Polypropylene Heatset, Polyester

Pile Height
11 mm

Pile Height
2.050 gr/qm

Opal

which reflects Modern style with rich colors,

will suit you very well.

This collection, 
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380 Grey380 Beige

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Opal

390 Grey390 Beige

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Opal
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collection
Opal

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

400 Grey400 Beige

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Opal

410 Grey410 Beige
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Materials
Chenille, Double Sided Kilim

Pile Height
Flat

Pile Height
1.600 gr/qm

Aliya

and unique rug texture will add value 

to your home

Elegant patterns
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6105 Beige

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x170 | 160x230

Front Back

collection
Aliya

6105 GreyFront Back

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x170 | 160x230

collection
Aliya
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7510 Beige

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x170 | 160x230

Front Back

collection
Aliya

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x170 | 160x230

7510 GreyFront Back

collection
Aliya
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080x150 | 080x300 | 120x170 | 160x230

7510 PinkFront Back

collection
Aliya

Scented
Candles

Comforting scented 
candles, aromatic 

natural oils, and 
incense make 

your homes smell 
agreeable and 

have a peaceful 
atmosphere

WINTER

ADVICES

05
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700 Pink700 Grey700 Black Grey

060x090 

Materials
Pile Height
Total Weight

: 100% Soft Polyester 
: 22 mm
: 950 gr/qm

collection
Bunny

700 White700 Taupe

060x090 

collection
Bunny
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Materials
100% Soft Polyester

Pile Height
30 mm

Pile Height
2.600 gr/qm

Soft Touch

this collection which offers special texture 

for those who want comfort and modernity at home.

You will love,
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900 Grey900 Steel

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230

collection
Soft Touch

900 Ivory 900 Taupe900 Powder Pink

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230

collection
Soft Touch
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585-02 Grey585-01 Nature

060x180

080x150 | 120x170

100 Ø

Materials
Pile Height
Total Weight

: 50% Polyacrylic, 50% Polyester
: 50 mm
: 1.700 gr/qm

060x090

collection
Premiumfell

Materials
Pile Height
Total Weight

: 100% Polyamid
: 5 mm
: 1.100 gr/qm

92x92 cm, 16 figures a 6 cm, 1 cube 3x3x3 cm / 22 pcs. per box

collection
Mensch
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Materials
100% Polyester

Pile Height
30 mm

Pile Height
2.900 gr/qm

Corvette

an intimate spirit to the spaces, impresses with 

simple colors.

It adds,
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673 White

070x140 | 090x160 | 120x180 | 140x200 | 170x240 | 200x290

collection
Corvette

300 Grey 180 Beige

collection
Corvette
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080x150 | 080x300 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

720 Beige

Materials
Pile Height
Total Weight

: 60% Polyester, 40% Polypropylene 
: 10 mm
: 2.750 gr/qm

collection
Masai

715 Grey

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

735 Grey730 Grey

collection
Masai
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Materials
Polypropylene Heatset, Polyester

Pile Height
12 mm

Pile Height
2.450 gr/qm

New Opal

which reflects Modern style with rich colors,

will suit you very well.

This collection, 
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collection
New Opal

collection
New Opal

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290 080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

302 Grey302 Beige301 Grey301 Beige
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Materials
100% Soft Polypropylene Frisee

Pile Height
11 mm

Pile Height
2.250 gr/qm

Dream

bring life to your children’s rooms with 

happy and intimate touches.

The vibrant colours,
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680 Silver680 Rose680 Blue

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230

collection
Dream

681 Silver681 Rose681 Blue

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230

collection
Dream
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Materials
100% Soft Polypropylene Frisee

Pile Height
11 mm

Pile Height
2.250 gr/qm

Candy

colors and cheerful patterns, make happy 

to your children’s fun.

With its texture,
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080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | Round 120x120

152 Blue

152 Blue

collection
Candy

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | Round 120x120

152 Rose

152 Rose

collection
Candy
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080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | Round 120x120

153 Blue

153 Blue

collection
Candy

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | Round 120x120

153 Rose

153 Rose

collection
Candy
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080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | Round 120x120

155 Blue

155 Blue

collection
Candy

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | Round 120x120

155 Rose

155 Rose

collection
Candy
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080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | Round 120x120

154 Blue

154 Blue

collection
Candy

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | Round 120x120

156 Rose

156 Rose

collection
Candy
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080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | Round 120x120

157 Blue

157 Blue

collection
Candy

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | Round 120x120

157 Silver

157 Silver

collection
Candy
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080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | Round 120x120

158 Blue

158 Blue

collection
Candy

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | Round 120x120

158 Rose

158 Rose

collection
Candy
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080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | Round 120x120

150 Rose

150 Rose

collection
Candy

080x150 | 120x170 | 160x230 | Round 120x120

151 Blue

151 Blue

collection
Candy
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Time to
play

Instead of painting 
your child’s room, 

using self-textured 
and sparkling 

papers will give the 
room a rich and 

warm air.

WINTER

ADVICES
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Materials
100% Polypropylene Frisee with Hand-carving

Pile Height
12.5 mm

Pile Height
2.550 gr/qm

Momo

which you’ll have a pleasant 

time with your child.

A joyful playmate,
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 558-01 Coffee

557-01 Coffee

133x190 | Round 133x133

collection
Momo

 560-07 Blue

559-07 Blue

133x190 | Round 133x133

collection
Momo
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 562-05 Coffee

 561-05 Coffee

133x190 | Round 133x133

collection
Momo

 566-08 Green

 565-08 Green

133x190 | 080 x 150 | 160x230 | Round 133x133

collection
Momo
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 572-09 Pink

 571-09 Pink

133x190 | Round 133x133

collection
Momo

 574-09 Pink

 573-09 Pink

133x190 | 080 x 150 | 160x230 | Round 133x133

collection
Momo
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Materials
60% Polypropylene, 40% Polyester Shrink

Pile Height
10 mm

Pile Height
2.100 gr/qm

New Masai

which in combination of quality 

and modern style.

Timeless elegance
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080x150 | 080x300 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
New Masai

902 Grey901 Grey 900 Grey 900 Beige

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x170 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
New Masai

904 Grey904 Beige903 Grey903 Beige



172 173WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS

Exclsive Collection
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Materials
70% Acrylic, 30% Tencel Viscon

Pile Height
10 mm

Pile Height
2.300 gr/qm

Silk Nature

it stands out with its eye-filling, 

silky texture and elegant aesthetics.

With bright structure,



176 177WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS

9416A Grey9416A Blue 9416 Pink

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Silk Nature

9417A Grey9417A Blue 9417A Pink

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Silk Nature
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Materials
100% Acrylic

Pile Height
11 mm

Pile Height
3.150 gr/qm

New Üsküdar

free and contemporary conception of design 

in living spaces.

It gives life to a natural,
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080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

7388A Dark Grey7388A Ivory 0503A Beige

collection
New Üsküdar

7386A Beige7386A Grey0503A Grey

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
New Üsküdar
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Materials
100% Acrylic

Pile Height
12 mm

Pile Height
3.100 gr/qm

Doku

with a new perspective on 

classic carpet design.

It is designed
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8984A Grey8984A-Ivory8984A Beige

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Doku

9401A Grey9401A Beige

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Doku
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Materials
100% Acrylic

Pile Height
11 mm

Pile Height
3.000 gr/qm

Mood

its traditional sense of aesthetics, which redefines 

the concept of luxury to elegant and glamorous touches.

Inspired by
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080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

5741A Grey5741A Dark Beige 5741B Grey

collection
Mood

F216A GreyF216A Beige 5740A Grey

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

6224C Grey

collection
Mood
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Materials
60% Polypropylene, 40% Polyester Shrink

Pile Height
11 mm

Pile Height
2.700 gr/qm

Astana

the classic aesthetics of the past to the places with its bright structure 

and stylish appearance.

It brings,
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102IA Lila102IA Grey102IA Beige

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Astana

128JA Lila128JA Grey128JA Beige

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Astana
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102TA Grey102TA Beige

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

102SA Grey102SA Beige

collection
Astana

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

102HA Grey102HA Beige 102HA Lila

collection
Astana



196 197WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS

128RA Lila128RA Grey128RA Beige

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Astana

103SA Lila103SA Grey103SA Beige

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Astana



198 199WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS

129GA Grey129GA Beige

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Astana

collection
Astana

Reading
corner

You can create an 
environment where 

you can be 
alone in your 

living spaces, 
read your favorite 

sentences and 
dream them.

WINTER

ADVICES

07



200 201WINTER COLLECTIONS

Materials
100% Polypropylene Heatset

Pile Height
11 mm

Pile Height
2.250 gr/qm

Ahenk

the fore with a perfect harmony with a diverse color combination of 

multiple geometric forms.

It comes to 



202 203WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS

6246A Pink6246A Grey6246A Black6246 Beige

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Ahenk

6245A Pink6245A Grey6245A Black6245A Beige

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Ahenk



204 205WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS

6243A Grey6243A Black

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Ahenk

6247A Pink6247A Black6247 Beige

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Ahenk



206 207WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS

6248A Beige6248A Grey6248A Pink 6248A Black

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Ahenk

6249A Grey 6249A Beige

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Ahenk



208 209WINTER COLLECTIONS

Oriental
Materials
100% Polypropylene Heatset

Pile Height
11 mm

Pile Height
3.250 gr/qm

and classic patternes will give you elegance and 

elegance as a symbol of nobility

Strong colors



210 211WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS

collection
Oriental

112 Navy112 Cream111 Red

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290 | 240x340 | 280x380

collection
Oriental

113 Red113 Navy112 Red

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290 | 240x340 | 280x380



212 213WINTER COLLECTIONS

Materials
100% Polyester

Pile Height
7.5 mm

Pile Height
1.950 gr/qm

Silkway

and stylish patterns, it brings the classic 

aesthetic of the past to the sights.

With its elegant



214 215WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS

F466A RedF466A Black

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290 | 240x340 | 280x380

2308 Red

collection
Silkway

X084B RedX084B Black

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290 | 240x340 | 280x380

collection
Silkway



216 217WINTER COLLECTIONS

Materials
100% Acrylic

Pile Height
12 mm

Pile Height
2.550 gr/qm

Bitez

and original attitude from the past brings 

traditionalist touches to the future.

The charm 



218 219WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS

8551A Pink

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Bitez

8555A Blue

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Bitez



220 221WINTER COLLECTIONS

Materials
70% Polypropylene Heatset, 30% Polyester

Pile Height
11 mm

Pile Height
2.350 gr/qm

Tanca

the eye-catching, classic design lines of the past, 

adding depth to the decoration.

It reflects



222 223WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS

124CA Brown124CA Black

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Tanca

6258A Grey6258A Beige

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Tanca



224 225WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS

129 HA Beige129 HA Black

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Tanca

collection
Astana

Blankets 
for cold

In winter, 
when you are not 

using blankets, 
you can 

store them 
in large wicker 

baskets or 
wooden boxes.

WINTER

ADVICES

08



226 227WINTER COLLECTIONS

Materials
100% Acrylic

Pile Height
11.5 mm

Pile Height
2.750 gr/qm

Fly

with its soft touch and adds a whole 

new meaning to the elegance of the past.

It welcomes you 



228 229WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS

124AA Grey124AA Beige 124AA Blue

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Fly

FL10A GreyFL10A BlueFL10A Beige

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Fly



230 231WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS
080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

FL18A Beige 9416A Grey 9416A BlueFL18A Grey

collection
Fly

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

FL16A Blue FL16A Grey FL16A Beige

collection
Fly



232 233WINTER COLLECTIONS

Rast
Materials
Viscose, Acrylic, Polyester

Pile Height
8 mm

Pile Height
2.250 gr/qm

rediscover the difference with its 

rich and detailed patterns.

It invites you to



234 235WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS

collection
Rast

1478A Grey

120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

1480A Grey 1479A Beige

120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Rast



236 237WINTER COLLECTIONS

Materials
100% Polyester

Pile Height
6 mm

Pile Height
1.950 gr/qm

Bihter

a stylish dynamism to the modern design line, bringing

your spaces together with an elegant aesthetic sense.

It adds



238 239WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS

AO51A Grey AO53A GreyAO50A Grey

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Bihter

AO53A BeigeAO51A BeigeAO50A Beige

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Bihter



240 241WINTER COLLECTIONS

Materials
100% Acrylic

Pile Height
13 mm

Pile Height
4.000 gr/qm

Nepal

and stylish patterns, it gives you the 

freedom to decorate your home.

With modern 



242 243WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS

9487A Grey 9487A Pink Grey9487A Ivory

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Nepal

9486A Grey9486A Ivory

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Nepal



244 245WINTER COLLECTIONS

Materials
100% Acrylic

Pile Height
10 mm

Pile Height
2.550 gr/qm

Like

a part of your home by adapting to 

your decoration

It will be 



246 247WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS
080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Like

080x150 | 080x300 | 120x180 | 160x230 | 200x290

collection
Like

8721A Beige 8721A Grey



248 249WINTER COLLECTIONS

Efruz
Materials
100% Polypropylene

Pile Height
11 mm

Pile Height
1.200 gr/qm

from splashes and give yourself a safe space to step out 

of the shower with this bath rugs

Protect your floors,



250 251WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS

collection
Efruz

060x100 | 060x050

E03

E05

E02

E04

E01

collection
Efruz

060x100 | 060x050

E10E09

E08E07E06



252 253WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS

collection
Efruz

060x100 | 060x050

E15E14

E13E12E11

collection
Efruz

060x100 | 060x050

E20E19

E18E17E16



254 255WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS

collection
Efruz

060x100 | 060x050

E24

E23E22E21

collection
Efruz

060x100 | 060x050

E28

E27E26E25



256 257WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS
060x100 | 060x050

E32

E31E30E29

collection
Efruz

060x100 | 060x050

E36

E35E34E33

collection
Efruz



258 259WINTER COLLECTIONS

Truya
Materials
100% Microfiber Polyester

Pile Height
20 mm

Pile Height
1.200 gr/qm

from splashes and give yourself a safe space to step out 

of the shower with this bath rugs

Protect your floors,



260 261WINTER COLLECTIONSWINTER COLLECTIONS
060x100 | 060x050

T04

T03T02T01

collection
Truya

060x100 | 060x050

T07

T06T05

collection
Truya



FEEL AND LIVE THE DIFFERENCE



264 WINTER COLLECTIONS

Festival Teppiche GmbH
Marie-Curie-Str. 12 
48599 Gronau, Germany

t: +49 02562 71 89 0
t: +49 02562 71 89 25 
f: +49 02562 71 89 29

kj-festival.de
info@kj-festival.de 
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